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CODICE
PROV.

CICLO
LAVORO MACCHINA

CICLO VISTO
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www.penguinfrigo.co.uk

1E50361
KEEL COOLER                                          
With Thread Fixation (no anodes)     

c03

45
23

187

70

PIPES 1.5M TO 
COMPRESSOR

38

(ALL DIMENSIONS IN MM)


